PROGRAM SCHEDULE

10th European Club Teams Cup 2017
15" Sept. — 17" Sept, IASI

Start Duration (hours) | End
Friday
13:00 | Arrival of clubs and accreditation at Hotel MOLDOVA 6:00 19:00
14:00 | Official practice at Venue 4:00 18:00
14:30 | Team Manager Meeting at Venue 0:45 15:15
18:30 | Official Opening Ceremony at Venue 0:30 19:00
19:30 | Dinner at Hotel MOLDOVA 1:00 20:30
21:00  Banquet (Cornelius Restaurant) 2:00 23:00
Saturday
07:00 Breakfast at Hotel MOLDOVA 0:30 07:30
07:45 Bus leaving from hotel to shooting field 0:30 09:00
08:30 Warm up 3 ends 0:45 09:15
09:15 Quialification round AB/CD 3:30 12:45
13:00 Bus leaving for lunch to hotel 0:30 13:30
13:30 Lunch at Hotel MOLDOVA 1.00 14:30
14:45 Bus leaving from hotel to shooting field 0:30 15:15
15:15 Warm up 3 ends 0:15 15:30
15:30 Pool Matches (M&W) - Round 1 0:30 16:00
16:00 | Pool Matches (M&W) - Round 2 0:30 16:30
16:30 Pool Matches (M&W) - Round 3 0:30 17:00
17:30 Buses to hotel 0:30 18:00
18:00 Dinner at Hotel MOLDOVA 2:00
18:45 Ir_lv_it_ation to aII_ Of_ficials (judges, one representative_per_ club_) for 2:00 21:00
visiting the lasi City Hall and a Winery where the Wine is Aging
Sunday
07:00 Breakfast at Hotel MOLDOVA 0:30 07:30
07:45 Bus To Venue 0:15 08:00
08:30 Practice (Men & Women) 0:30 9:00
09:00 1st Ranking Round 0:35 9:35
09:35 2nd Ranking Round (5th to 16th place) 0:35 10:10
10:30 Bronze medal Match Women 0:30 11:00
11:00 Bronze medal Match Men 0:30 11:30
11:30 Gold Medal Match Women 0:30 12:00
12:00 Gold Medal Match Men 0:30 12:30
12:40 Award Ceremony & Closing Ceremony 0:20 13:00
13:00 Bus to Hotel 0:15 13:15
13:30 Lunch at Hotel MOLDOVA 0:30 14:30
15:00  Departure of the teams
18:30 Dinner at Hotel MOLDOVA 1:00 19:30




